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
FA 8-3U1

$104 PER MONTH - PRINCIPAL & INTEREST
S b«dr<>oma, larfa ftncad yaid H block U> grada arh.«>4 
Room to add on.

NO DOWN   3 BEDROOM, 1 '/, BATH
Built-in rang* and ovan. garbaga dlapoaal, wall/wall car- 
pcti Kxtra larga lot completaly fencad Shaka roof. 1-car

"TERMINAL REALTY
TE 0-0510

_____If JNo Answer, Cell DA 9-5583_____

Attention Investors 
$13,995 Full Price 

Existing Loan
STAKES
24221 Word St.

Rlirhantlng Bpanleh 't bed­ 
room, lovely yard. tM.MO.

4702 Greenmeadows
Near Smith Hlgli. 4 bedroom. 
2H batha family room.
MI.OOO
26111 Delos Dr., Torrence

Bedroom 1W, bath, family 
nm tireakfut room, terrific

3212 Newton St.
fur appoinUiititl. 4 bad-

Store & Office Space 
Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-8286
24433 Hawthorne Blvd

  S BEDROOM, rtra 
IMi a mo., »12SO down 

t   «" St.. Wllniingloii 
 la.600 3 Bedroom, like new 
J1S&0 down. 1109 mo 17IJ 
Broad Ava . Bkr «S5 8891

pUi'«
Till

anra rlty Urn- 
Ita Vacant, raady for occu- 
pinrv M iv aall on luw Mown 
payment. Owiiar anxiom.

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR - 370-5791 

Open 'til 9
4tt7 REDO.NDO BCH BLVD.

LAWN DALE
4034 W 175th St.

Sharp apllt level 2 Bdrm. L/R. 
tilnlng arev Fam/Km. Break- 
faat Rm Bit-In alova A oven. 
fi/waaher. w w cot, drape*. 
aulu. beat. Dbla. far. 1400 an. 
(i JJU.2W. 10% KU, D'4% 
uwner carry 2nd.
FA 1 -0566 or 325-7642

DR1VK BT: 1S08 W. 2SSrd Bt 
Hee Inn '( Bdrm . 2 bath. pro- 
uncial home Dble. fireplace. 
(  em/Km WW wool oarpaf

Time Realty
NKED A RENTAL'
BUYlNli A HOME'

CAUL TIME REALTT'8
M HR TAPE RECORDED

SERVICE  FR I-TSM

G.I. RESALE 
Big Loan

L*rg* r. 1 loan of 117.100 at 
&!»* interact on thla iparloua 
:1 bM)r«oni. n«ar Smith High 
tltu par month pn>i rvory- 
Ihlnf, A»«0n« abm» Inaa with 
a good down paymmt 

FR i-»M2

3 & DEN 
W4 Baths

Mpnrlnui 1 DMtroom with 17l21 
r«tr dm AI«K) hill dlnlnc 
room Iwf* loan

4 & FAMILY 
Sell G.I.

l*nn »<] fi ptua. of rparloun 
living. Horn* Juat raduoad 
in<iua Sumlt all offara. 01. 
KIIA or a low down. 

rfX 1-1222

FR 8-9222
5143 CALLE MAYOR
(AT PAC. CBT. HWT.)

TIME
"$395 Down
Lart" ' |u>droom homa, «nnr- 
niuua klti-han. cloan u a pin.

f<nr*d r<«r yard. «arant   
you i-v. muva right In. Will

>aka a rar nr boat In trada
for dnwn naymrnt Aak for
«SPH

$495 Down
5 BEDROOMS 

2 BATHS
KKPARATE F.ATINO AfKA 
IN KITCHEN I.ARQE LOT 
ON QL'IKT 8TREKT WILL 
TAKK BMALH:R HOUSE IN 
ON TRAI>K. ASK FOB »«PH

HI-LITE
2740 Sepulveda

DA 6-8710

5 & RUMPUS RM.
Kxqul.lW trl-lo»al Palo del 
Amo home. 3V«) ft. of apa- 
 Inu* living. L*t>«t built-in 
ippllar.cei 1 big family rtyla 
illclMju. huge Isolated rumpua 
r.vwn »Hh wet bar. S bath. 
'ear living room with flre- 

Bl« nttnter bedroom

DONSKER

NO DOWN Gl-ALL VETS CAN BUY
Eliaibilitv Qualification, reinstatements and peace time program, information free lo veteran*

a ---  --     -~-~A-..~*    '«. "~t i-«»^/-M-* i i VVILMINGTON

SEDROOM 
Single iturhcd fa- 
High A elementary 
it.WM. It will O.I.

* TORRANCE 

Gl Specialists Since 1948

PRUURAM
ANZA * DtL AMO BL.VD 

TURRANCB
FR 0-2555   ANYTIME

lly mom. living room. 3 batha 
Wall to wall rarpot thr ' 

Qua«n'a kltrh<

"SELDOM"
8UCH VALUK - 3 B/R fnm- 

' ' alhe 
 ugh- 
wtlh

built-in* ovrn ft rang* Large 
block frnciHt yarn, eorered 
nntlo Nicely lanil»rap««l 1 
car iramge with butt arra 
KdiMj down ftukn t.vw (i I 
U>*n "f 116.HOO at H'«% III- 
lrr«et   1131 mo. Including 
 vivythlnr

JOLLY REALTY 
13561 Beech Blvd.

Westminster 
893-0564 or 897-9018

$1400 DOWN
3 BDRM., 2 BATHS 
SWIMING POOL

ThU lo»«-ly iM.ma featutra 
built-in rang**. nv*>n. wall/wall 
r»rp»llr« fin-place, herdwiod 
n»ur> for.nl Mr h*at rtou 
til> caragf hl'.rk wall, and 
InU nf decking around puol 
ar« Prlctd to Mill today at 
ISS.UO. rur appointment t., 
MX. call

NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770

OPEN HOUSE 
Sunday 1-5 p.m.

2215 W. 237th St.
Priced low   1 Bedroom * 
dm \\ batha. wall/»»il 
t-aiivtlnr Bulll-lni. > c;u- 
garage A real buy at IU.MU

FRED HANSEN 
Realtor

Veterans
Do YOU hav* ii month* actlra 
Mnrlcr »lnce January SI. ItttT 
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